
                 2023 Continuing Legal Education Fee Schedule 
 

I.    Providers 
 
(A) Providers seeking approval for a for-fee course or activity for CLE credit 

 $100.00 per credit hour up to a maximum of $500.00 (due upon submission); and, 

 $5.00 per attendee (due with attendance roster within 30 days after completion of 
course or activity) 

 
(B)  Providers seeking approval for a no-fee course or activity 

 $0.00 
 
(C)  Providers seeking Accredited status 

 $500.00 annually (due upon submission); and, 

 $10.00 per attendee (due with attendance roster within 30 days after completion of 
 course or activity) 
 
(D)  HSBA Section providers and Neighbor Island Bar Associations seeking approval for a     

for-fee course or activity for CLE credit 

 $10.00 per credit hour (due upon submission); and, 

 $5.00 per attendee (due with attendance roster within 30 days after completion of 
 course or activity) 
 
(E)  Late fee for attendee fees and/or rosters not received by the due date 

 $50.00 
 
(F)  Late fee for applications received less than 30 days before a scheduled course or activity 

 $50.00 
 
 

II.   Attorneys 
 
(A)  Active members seeking credit approval for a course or activity that has not already been 

approved 

 $15.00 per credit hour, up to a maximum of $90.00 (for 6 credit hours) 
 
(B)  Active members seeking approval for teaching credit who were not compensated for 

teaching 

 $0.00 
 
(C)  Active members seeking approval for a scholarly legal article 

 $0.00 
 
  (D)  Late fee for applications received more than 60 days after the end of a course, seminar, or 

conference 

 $50.00 
 
(E)  Late compliance with CLE requirements 

 $50.00 
 

Approved as of 2/8/2023  


